» Jugend trainiert
fir Olympia & Paralympics

\.‘»

Ausrichtende Schule: Hardtschule Karlsruhe
Spielort: Carl-Benz-Halle, Sternstral3e 3, 76185 Karlsruhe

Uhrzeit

9:30 Uhr
9:45 Uhr
10:00 Uhr
10:15 Uhr
10:30 Uhr

11:00 Uhr
11:15 Uhr
11:30 Uhr

11:45 Uhr
12:00 Uhr

Heim
Aufsetzerball
Lindenschule 2
Hardtschule
Grundschule Langensteinbach
Marylandschule
Lindenschule 1
4+]1 Handball
Grundschule Langensteinbach
Lindenschule 1
Hardtschule

Marylandschule

Lindenschule 2

GRUNDSCHUL

Spielzeit: 12min

Hallenoffnung: 9:00 Uhr

Gast

Grundschule Langensteinbach
Marylandschule
Lindenschule 1
Lindenschule 2

Hardtschule

Marylandschule
Lindenschule 2
Grundschule Langensteinbach

Lindenschule 1

Hardtschule



